Fabricate and install fresh air inlet and smoke outlet utilizing your existing system. 
4. Wire unit from existing source. 
5. Start and check all operating and safety controls and set combustion. 

We will be happy to perform this work for you for the sum of SIXTY-ONE THOUSAND 
EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX DOLLARS ($61,856.00). This quote is good for 30 days and 
does not include any applicable sales tax. All materials and workmanship will be in accordance 
with state and local codes. 

OPTION#2 
1. Furnish and install two (2) Riello Condexa Pro 117 wall mount or stand alone